
Gross 2019 Allied Fourball

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Jeff Puleri / Steve SykesJeff Puleri / Steve Sykes -5 66 $260.00

T2 Jonathan Costa / Brent SilanoJonathan Costa / Brent Silano -4 67 $210.00

T2 James Ryan / Steve MagargalJames Ryan / Steve Magargal -4 67 $210.00

-- Tom Czelusniak / Bill YurkoTom Czelusniak / Bill Yurko -4 67

4 Dick Wiegold / Ray UnderwoodDick Wiegold / Ray Underwood -1 70 $190.00

5 Brian Cunningham / Ben SchoppBrian Cunningham / Ben Schopp E 71 $180.00

6 Mike Schopp Jr / Mike Kinna JRMike Schopp Jr / Mike Kinna JR E 71 $170.00

7 Matt Ortega / Shane OrtegaMatt Ortega / Shane Ortega +1 72 $160.00

8 Dale Dirk / Ivan LendlDale Dirk / Ivan Lendl +1 72 $150.00

9 Matt Scarafoni / Cam BesseMatt Scarafoni / Cam Besse +1 72 $140.00

10 Jamie Gaffey / Jeff BourdonJamie Gaffey / Jeff Bourdon +1 72 $130.00

11 Ted Boraski / Cam BoraskiTed Boraski / Cam Boraski +1 72 $120.00

-- Al Stalker / Chris BaranAl Stalker / Chris Baran +2 73

12 Mike Bianco / Shane BriggsMike Bianco / Shane Briggs +2 73 $110.00

-- Jeff Racz / Dan MatticaJeff Racz / Dan Mattica +2 73

13 Mike Monti / Jim NelsonMike Monti / Jim Nelson +2 73

14 Bob Linn / Jim WarrenBob Linn / Jim Warren +2 73

15 Bill Hadden / Jamie JeromeBill Hadden / Jamie Jerome +2 73

16 Tom Keenan Sr. / Matt KeenanTom Keenan Sr. / Matt Keenan +3 74

17 Ralph Dastoli / Bill HoganRalph Dastoli / Bill Hogan +3 74

-- Milton Torres Sr. / Mike FletcherMilton Torres Sr. / Mike Fletcher +3 74

-- Chad Alibozek / Derek AlibozekChad Alibozek / Derek Alibozek +3 74

-- Will Bassett / Keith OhlerWill Bassett / Keith Ohler +4 75

-- Steve Wood / Scott HunterSteve Wood / Scott Hunter +4 75

18 Paul Gilardi / Matt GilardiPaul Gilardi / Matt Gilardi +4 75

19 Mark Chylinski / Aaron NackoulMark Chylinski / Aaron Nackoul +4 75

20 Jake Kellar / Steve Wood Jr.Jake Kellar / Steve Wood Jr. +5 76

-- Bob Maloney / Keith DapperBob Maloney / Keith Dapper +5 76

21 Scott Preston / Joe MacutkiewiczScott Preston / Joe Macutkiewicz +5 76

-- Jerry Bush / Chris BourdonJerry Bush / Chris Bourdon +5 76

22 Jason Morrissey / Ed SennettJason Morrissey / Ed Sennett +5 76

23 Dan Keegan / John KeeganDan Keegan / John Keegan +6 77

-- Bob Chiaretta / Joe AndrewsBob Chiaretta / Joe Andrews +6 77

-- Jamie Denault / JG IvyJamie Denault / JG Ivy +6 77

24 Geoff Tatro / Todd ShaferGeoff Tatro / Todd Shafer +6 77
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25 Mark Kelly / Dave EisenbergMark Kelly / Dave Eisenberg +6 77

-- Tim Breen / Mark GilliganTim Breen / Mark Gilligan +6 77

26 Tim Lee / Brian TraversaTim Lee / Brian Traversa +7 78

-- Mike Addy / Steve GromackiMike Addy / Steve Gromacki +7 78

-- Bob Horne Jr. / Leo NuttingBob Horne Jr. / Leo Nutting +7 78

-- Chip Moore / Rich SawyerChip Moore / Rich Sawyer +7 78

27 Fred Goerlach / Michael AltibelloFred Goerlach / Michael Altibello +7 78

-- Thomas Dubois / Bud CollinsThomas Dubois / Bud Collins +7 78

28 Richard Congdon / Rick IemoliniRichard Congdon / Rick Iemolini +7 78

29 Mike Graham / John PultorakMike Graham / John Pultorak +8 79

30 Doug Reed / Scott MartinDoug Reed / Scott Martin +8 79

31 Paul Briggs / Ron CarverPaul Briggs / Ron Carver +9 80

32 Kevin Clark / Ryan QuintoKevin Clark / Ryan Quinto +9 80

33 Bud Pepin / John CalkinsBud Pepin / John Calkins +9 80

-- Dan Bourdon / Ron GossDan Bourdon / Ron Goss +9 80

-- Mike Satrapp / Dave TynanMike Satrapp / Dave Tynan +9 80

34 Tom Curry / Jody CurryTom Curry / Jody Curry +10 81

35 Chris Mollomo / Gary CasarsaChris Mollomo / Gary Casarsa +10 81

-- Paul Traversa / Bill GatesPaul Traversa / Bill Gates +10 81

36 Tony Genzabella / Keith PorterTony Genzabella / Keith Porter +10 81

-- Zip Carver / Jack DalyZip Carver / Jack Daly +10 81

-- David Grande / Chris BenhamDavid Grande / Chris Benham +11 82

37 Kevin Sullivan / Brandon SullivanKevin Sullivan / Brandon Sullivan +11 82

-- Ryan Trombly / Casey HickeyRyan Trombly / Casey Hickey +11 82

-- Joseph Soudant / Randy KoldysJoseph Soudant / Randy Koldys +11 82

-- Bill Polito / Jeff DemichielBill Polito / Jeff Demichiel +11 82

38 Mike Bell / Mark TomichMike Bell / Mark Tomich +11 82

-- Jon Torrant / Rick EvangelistiJon Torrant / Rick Evangelisti +12 83

-- Joe McDonald / Rick CanteleJoe McDonald / Rick Cantele +12 83

39 Matt Morrison / Jim ScaliseMatt Morrison / Jim Scalise +12 83

-- Tom Cairns / Bob BaccaroTom Cairns / Bob Baccaro +12 83

-- Duke Dufour / Jeff DufourDuke Dufour / Jeff Dufour +12 83

-- Jim Clark / Matt CrippsJim Clark / Matt Cripps +12 83

-- Pete Cowlin / John DabrowskiPete Cowlin / John Dabrowski +13 84

-- Bob Kay / Bill MaroneyBob Kay / Bill Maroney +13 84

-- Mike Koperniak / Dennis DickinsonMike Koperniak / Dennis Dickinson +14 85

-- Doug Trombly / Dave BrownDoug Trombly / Dave Brown +14 85

-- Richard Drennan / Brandon LewisRichard Drennan / Brandon Lewis +14 85

-- Ed Flaherty / Pete LandryEd Flaherty / Pete Landry +14 85

40 Joe Tyson / Jim BurnsJoe Tyson / Jim Burns +15 86
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-- Brian Gravel / Jim CorkinsBrian Gravel / Jim Corkins +15 86

-- Joe Thornthon / Jim KarlsonJoe Thornthon / Jim Karlson +15 86

41 Scott Colbert / Kevin HendersonScott Colbert / Kevin Henderson +16 87

-- Gilbert d'Oliveira / Joe WasiukGilbert d'Oliveira / Joe Wasiuk +18 89

-- Jerry Simmons / Art PandellJerry Simmons / Art Pandell +18 89

-- Larry Premeralani / Malcom FickLarry Premeralani / Malcom Fick +21 92

 42 Jim Finnegan / Jeff BrownJim Finnegan / Jeff Brown -  DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $2,030.00Total Purse Allocated: $2,030.00
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Net 2019 Allied Fourball

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
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TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Zip Carver / Jack DalyZip Carver / Jack Daly -10 61 $260.00

2 Tom Czelusniak / Bill YurkoTom Czelusniak / Bill Yurko -9 62 $220.00

3 Tom Cairns / Bob BaccaroTom Cairns / Bob Baccaro -9 62 $200.00

-- Jonathan Costa / Brent SilanoJonathan Costa / Brent Silano -8 63

4 Tim Breen / Mark GilliganTim Breen / Mark Gilligan -8 63 $190.00

5 Jeff Racz / Dan MatticaJeff Racz / Dan Mattica -7 64 $180.00

6 Jerry Bush / Chris BourdonJerry Bush / Chris Bourdon -6 65 $170.00

-- Dick Wiegold / Ray UnderwoodDick Wiegold / Ray Underwood -6 65

7 Will Bassett / Keith OhlerWill Bassett / Keith Ohler -6 65 $160.00

8 Chip Moore / Rich SawyerChip Moore / Rich Sawyer -6 65 $150.00

9 Chad Alibozek / Derek AlibozekChad Alibozek / Derek Alibozek -6 65 $140.00

10 Al Stalker / Chris BaranAl Stalker / Chris Baran -5 66 $130.00

-- James Ryan / Steve MagargalJames Ryan / Steve Magargal -5 66

11 Bob Maloney / Keith DapperBob Maloney / Keith Dapper -5 66 $120.00

12 Mike Addy / Steve GromackiMike Addy / Steve Gromacki -5 66 $110.00

13 Joseph Soudant / Randy KoldysJoseph Soudant / Randy Koldys -5 66

14 Steve Wood / Scott HunterSteve Wood / Scott Hunter -5 66

T15 Bob Chiaretta / Joe AndrewsBob Chiaretta / Joe Andrews -5 66

T15 Jamie Denault / JG IvyJamie Denault / JG Ivy -5 66

17 Milton Torres Sr. / Mike FletcherMilton Torres Sr. / Mike Fletcher -5 66

-- Mike Monti / Jim NelsonMike Monti / Jim Nelson -5 66

18 Thomas Dubois / Bud CollinsThomas Dubois / Bud Collins -5 66

-- Mike Bianco / Shane BriggsMike Bianco / Shane Briggs -4 67

-- Brian Cunningham / Ben SchoppBrian Cunningham / Ben Schopp -4 67

-- Jeff Puleri / Steve SykesJeff Puleri / Steve Sykes -4 67

19 Dan Bourdon / Ron GossDan Bourdon / Ron Goss -4 67

-- Jamie Gaffey / Jeff BourdonJamie Gaffey / Jeff Bourdon -4 67

20 Ed Flaherty / Pete LandryEd Flaherty / Pete Landry -4 67

21 Brian Gravel / Jim CorkinsBrian Gravel / Jim Corkins -4 67

-- Jake Kellar / Steve Wood Jr.Jake Kellar / Steve Wood Jr. -3 68

22 Doug Trombly / Dave BrownDoug Trombly / Dave Brown -3 68

-- Dale Dirk / Ivan LendlDale Dirk / Ivan Lendl -3 68

23 Joe McDonald / Rick CanteleJoe McDonald / Rick Cantele -3 68

24 Bob Horne Jr. / Leo NuttingBob Horne Jr. / Leo Nutting -3 68

-- Ralph Dastoli / Bill HoganRalph Dastoli / Bill Hogan -3 68
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25 Bob Kay / Bill MaroneyBob Kay / Bill Maroney -3 68

-- Tim Lee / Brian TraversaTim Lee / Brian Traversa -2 69

26 Jon Torrant / Rick EvangelistiJon Torrant / Rick Evangelisti -2 69

-- Mike Schopp Jr / Mike Kinna JRMike Schopp Jr / Mike Kinna JR -2 69

27 Gilbert d'Oliveira / Joe WasiukGilbert d'Oliveira / Joe Wasiuk -2 69

-- Scott Preston / Joe MacutkiewiczScott Preston / Joe Macutkiewicz -2 69

28 Mike Satrapp / Dave TynanMike Satrapp / Dave Tynan -2 69

29 Bill Polito / Jeff DemichielBill Polito / Jeff Demichiel -2 69

-- Ted Boraski / Cam BoraskiTed Boraski / Cam Boraski -2 69

-- Geoff Tatro / Todd ShaferGeoff Tatro / Todd Shafer -2 69

-- Mark Kelly / Dave EisenbergMark Kelly / Dave Eisenberg -2 69

-- Bob Linn / Jim WarrenBob Linn / Jim Warren -2 69

-- Mike Graham / John PultorakMike Graham / John Pultorak -1 70

-- Matt Scarafoni / Cam BesseMatt Scarafoni / Cam Besse -1 70

30 Mike Koperniak / Dennis DickinsonMike Koperniak / Dennis Dickinson -1 70

31 Duke Dufour / Jeff DufourDuke Dufour / Jeff Dufour -1 70

32 Jim Clark / Matt CrippsJim Clark / Matt Cripps -1 70

-- Matt Ortega / Shane OrtegaMatt Ortega / Shane Ortega E 71

-- Tom Keenan Sr. / Matt KeenanTom Keenan Sr. / Matt Keenan E 71

33 David Grande / Chris BenhamDavid Grande / Chris Benham E 71

-- Bud Pepin / John CalkinsBud Pepin / John Calkins E 71

-- Kevin Clark / Ryan QuintoKevin Clark / Ryan Quinto E 71

34 Paul Traversa / Bill GatesPaul Traversa / Bill Gates E 71

-- Dan Keegan / John KeeganDan Keegan / John Keegan E 71

35 Ryan Trombly / Casey HickeyRyan Trombly / Casey Hickey E 71

36 Joe Thornthon / Jim KarlsonJoe Thornthon / Jim Karlson E 71

-- Bill Hadden / Jamie JeromeBill Hadden / Jamie Jerome E 71

37 Pete Cowlin / John DabrowskiPete Cowlin / John Dabrowski +1 72

-- Tom Curry / Jody CurryTom Curry / Jody Curry +1 72

38 Jerry Simmons / Art PandellJerry Simmons / Art Pandell +1 72

-- Chris Mollomo / Gary CasarsaChris Mollomo / Gary Casarsa +1 72

-- Doug Reed / Scott MartinDoug Reed / Scott Martin +1 72

-- Matt Morrison / Jim ScaliseMatt Morrison / Jim Scalise +1 72

-- Richard Congdon / Rick IemoliniRichard Congdon / Rick Iemolini +1 72

-- Paul Gilardi / Matt GilardiPaul Gilardi / Matt Gilardi +1 72

39 Richard Drennan / Brandon LewisRichard Drennan / Brandon Lewis +2 73

-- Jason Morrissey / Ed SennettJason Morrissey / Ed Sennett +2 73

-- Joe Tyson / Jim BurnsJoe Tyson / Jim Burns +2 73

-- Mark Chylinski / Aaron NackoulMark Chylinski / Aaron Nackoul +2 73

-- Tony Genzabella / Keith PorterTony Genzabella / Keith Porter +3 74
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-- Paul Briggs / Ron CarverPaul Briggs / Ron Carver +4 75

-- Fred Goerlach / Michael AltibelloFred Goerlach / Michael Altibello +4 75

40 Larry Premeralani / Malcom FickLarry Premeralani / Malcom Fick +5 76

-- Mike Bell / Mark TomichMike Bell / Mark Tomich +6 77

-- Kevin Sullivan / Brandon SullivanKevin Sullivan / Brandon Sullivan +7 78

-- Scott Colbert / Kevin HendersonScott Colbert / Kevin Henderson +8 79

 41 Jim Finnegan / Jeff BrownJim Finnegan / Jeff Brown -  DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $2,030.00Total Purse Allocated: $2,030.00
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